
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
101 
196 
84 
13 
15 
12 

185 
48 
33 
6 

44 
88 
26 

123 
79 

Name 
Noomi Brinkeback 
Minna Koivio 
Axel Karlsson 
Walter Burnert 
Hardy Persson 
Casper Stålknapp (D) 
Edwin Mård 
Alfred Bylund 
Wilton Ekenberg (D) 
Alexander Jagersten 
Elise Nilsson 
Irma Öbrand 
Max Hammarlind (D) 
Alvin Forswall (D) 
Thea Lindh Göthe (D) 

Class 
Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Diff 

2.243 
7.334 
9.979 

11.592 
13.505 
13.894 
14.244 
17.518 
17.826 
23.872 
24.233 
24.565 
40.185 
40.660 

Total Tm 
6:42.634 
6:44.877 
6:49.968 
6:52.613 
6:54.226 
6:56.139 
6:56.528 
6:56.878 
7:00.152 
7:00.460 
7:06.506 
7:06.867 
7:07.199 
7:22.819 
7:23.294 

Sponsor 

Tecno Sweden 

Comment 

+10 s fel start 

+3 s fel start 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.243 

Avg. Speed 

59,011 

Best Lap Tm 

48.119 

Best Speed 

61,722 

Best Lap by 

15 - Hardy Persson 

Printed: 2022-08-14 15:38:53 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Stig Ekström 

Race Director: Oskar Altzar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

MKR 5 2022, söndag 
Micro 

Second chance 

Race started at 15:26:04 

Järfälla Kartingbana 0,825 km 

2022-08-14 15:25 


